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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(For the Academic Session 2022-23)
EVEN SEMESTER
SECOND, FOURTH, SIXTH AND EIGTH SEMESTER

. Duration Assigned
Activity Erom To - office/
Dept/facult
th pth qth
1 Commencement of Even Semester 27/02/23 (4™, 6", 8M) All Departments (*2"
classes L
as per University)
9 Chavanpraash Day 03/03/2023 Dean Faculty Affairs
3. Group Discussion Activity (2" 20/03/23 24/03/23 All Departments
year)
4. EduVation March 2023 (Third Eduminerva Society
week)
S. Major Project Review -1 27/03/23 31/03/23 All Departments
6. Modern Trends March 2023 (Fourth Venuva Society
week)
7. Coding Competition March 2023 (Fourth Campus blocks
week)
8. Kamikaze March 2023 (Fourth Athena Society
week)
0. BVEST 2023 28-29 March 2023 IT Department
10. Mentorship week-1 for one to one 1/04/23 4/04/23 All Departments
interaction and updation of
ContinuousLearning form
11. Mini Project Review -3 1/04/23 4/04/23 All Departments
12. FIESTA 2.0 April 2023 (First week) BMS chapter
13.  Students’ online feedback (2nd, 3rd 3-14 April 2023 All Departments
and 4th year)
14. Literary fest April 2023 (First week) Qafila Society
15. Lecture on Exams like April 2023 (First week) HSC
CAT/GRE/GMAT
16. Display the first list of students 13/04/2023 All Departments

attendance (Attendance to be
recorded from 27/02/2023 to
7/04/2023) 6 weeksAttendance
17. Mid Term Exam April 2023 (Second Exam Cell
week)



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42,

43.

44,

EffigoVv2

Aluminizoid 3.0: A mock interview

series of ECE students
START UP FAIR

Guest Talk on Application of

Statistics in Engineering
Distinguish Speaker Program

Project Showcase Competition

Major Project Review-2
IPR Day
AIPPM

XTASY 2023
ALUMNI Meet 2023

Mentorship week-2 for one to one
interaction and updation of
Continuous Learning form

ENTREPRE NOW 23

Best student of the year (Data
gathering)
CODING BATTLE

Demo of Mini Project

Techudyam 5.0-National student

symposium
TED CIRCLES

Inception
Emergence

WIE HACK
IdeaOn
Major Project Review 3
Best Student Award

Display the second list of students
attendance (Attendance to be
recorded from 27/02/2023 to

19/05/2023) 13weeks
Attendance

Workshop on Programming
inC

April 2023 (Third
week)
April-May 2023

April 2023 (Third
week)
April 20, 2023

April 2023 (second
week)

April 2023 (third week)

25-29 April 2023
26/04/23

April 2023 (fourth
week)
28-29 April 2023

29 April 2023
1-5 May 2023

1-5 May 2023
1-6 May 2023

May 2023 (first week)
8-12 May 2023
11-12 May 2023

May 2023 (Second
week)

May 2023 (second
week)

May 2023 (second
week)

May 2023 (Third week)
May 2023 (Third week)

29/05/23 2/06/23

May 2023 (Fourth
week)
23/05/2023

June 2, 2023

MLSAC Society
ECE Department
IET Chapter

AS Department

ACM Chapter

IT Department

All Departments
IPR cell

HORIZON student
chapter
Dean Student Welfare

Alumni Cell
All Departments

EDC Chapter
All Departments

CodeChef Chapter
All Departments
EEE Department

TEDXx Society
Techshuttle Chapter
BVP Optica Society

BVP IEEE chapter
BVP I0OSC chapter
All Departments
T&P Cell

All Departments

AS Department



45, Major Project Competition 14 June 2023 All Departments +
IPR Cell
46. Electronthon May 2023 (Fourth E-Soc Society
week)
47. Project Innovation Contest May 2023 (Fourth ISA Chapter
week)
48. HACKBVP 5.0 June 2023 CSE Department
49, Short Term Course on Al in May 2023 (second ICE Department
Industry week)
50. Preparatory leaves 26/06/23 1/07/23 All years except first
year
51. FDP on Emerging trends in 26/06/23 1/07/23 ECE Department
Electronics and Communication
Engineering
52. Preparatory leaves 3/07/23 8/07/23 First year students
53. FDP on Role of Computational July 2023 (Fourth CSE Department
Intelligence 2.0 week)
54. Summer Vacations 24/07/23  19/08/23 All Departments
55.  Commencement of Next Academic 01/09/2023 All Departments

session

Prof. Kirti Gupta
Dean (Academics)

Prof. Dharmender
(Principal)



