

## BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi)
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)

A-4, Paschim Vihar, Main Rohtak Road, New Delhi – 110 063

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR

(For the Academic Session 2022-23) EVEN SEMESTER

(SECOND, FOURTH, SIXTH AND EIGTH SEMESTER)

Duration Assigned								
S. No.	Activity			office/				
		From	To					
	Commencement of Even Semester	27/02/22 (	4th 6th 0th)	Dept/faculty				
1.	classes	27/02/23 (4 <sup>th</sup> , 6 <sup>th</sup> , 8 <sup>th</sup> )		All Departments (*2 <sup>nd</sup>				
	Classes			as per University)				
2.	Chavanpraash Day	03/03/2023		Dean Faculty Affairs				
۷.								
3.	Group Discussion Activity (2nd	20/03/23	24/03/23	All Departments				
	year)							
4.	EduVation	March 2023 (Third week)		Eduminerva Society				
·	Edu ( unon			,				
5.	Major Project Review -1	27/03/23 31/03/23		All Departments				
J.	Major Project Review -1	21/03/23	31/03/23	An Departments				
	)	3.6 1.00	22 (F1	Y				
6.	Modern Trends	March 2023 (Fourth		Venuva Society				
7.	Coding Competition	Week)		Compus blooks				
/.	Coding Competition	March 2023 (Fourth		Campus blocks				
8.	Kamikaze	week) March 2023 (Fourth		Athena Society				
0.	Kaillikaze	`		Amena Society				
9.	BVEST 2023	week) 28-29 March 2023		IT Donortmont				
				IT Department				
10.	Mentorship week-1 for one to one	1/04/23	4/04/23	All Departments				
	interaction and updation of							
1.1	Continuous Learning form	1/04/22	4/04/22	A 11 D				
11.	Mini Project Review -3	1/04/23	4/04/23	All Departments				
12.	FIESTA 2.0	April 2023 (First week)		BMS chapter				
13.	Students' online feedback (2nd, 3rd	3-14 April 2023		All Departments				
	and 4th year)	1		•				
14.	Literary fest	April 2023 (First week)		Qafila Society				
15.	Lecture on Exams like	April 2023 (First week)		HSC				
	CAT/GRE/GMAT							
16.	Display the first list of students	13/04/2023		All Departments				
	attendance (Attendance to be			Ī				
	recorded from 27/02/2023 to							
	7/04/2023) 6 weeks Attendance							
17.	Mid Term Exam	April 2023 (Second week)		Exam Cell				

18.	EffigoV2	April 2023 (Third week)		MLSAC Society
19.	Aluminizoid 3.0: A mock interview series of ECE students	April-May 2023		ECE Department
20.	START UP FAIR	April 2023 (Third week)		IET Chapter
21.	Guest Talk on Application of Statistics in Engineering	April 20, 2023		AS Department
22.	Distinguish Speaker Program	April 2023 (second week)		ACM Chapter
23.	Project Showcase Competition	April 2023 (third week)		IT Department
24.				
25.	Major Project Review-2	25-29 Apri	il 2023	All Departments
26.	IPR Day	26/04/23		IPR cell
27.	AIPPM	April 2023 (fourth week)		HORIZON student chapter
28.	XTASY 2023	28-29 April 2023		Dean Student Welfare
29.	ALUMNI Meet 2023	29 April 2023		Alumni Cell
30.	Mentorship week-2 for one to one interaction and updation of Continuous Learning form	1-5 May 2023		All Departments
31.	ENTREPRE NOW 23	1-5 May 2023		EDC Chapter
32.	Best student of the year (Data gathering)	1-6 May 2023		All Departments
33.	CODING BATTLE	May 2023 (first week)		CodeChef Chapter
34.	Demo of Mini Project	8-12 May 2023		All Departments
35.	Techudyam 5.0-National student symposium	11-12 May 2023		EEE Department
36.	TED CIRCLES	May 2023 (Second week)		TEDx Society
37.	Inception	May 2023 (second week)		Techshuttle Chapter
38.	Emergence	May 2023 (second week)		BVP Optica Society
39.	WIE HACK	May 2023 (Third week)		BVP IEEE chapter
40.	IdeaOn	May 2023 (Th	nird week)	BVP IOSC chapter
41.	Major Project Review 3	29/05/23	2/06/23	All Departments
42.	Best Student Award	May 2023 (Fourth week)		T&P Cell
43.	Display the second list of students attendance (Attendance to be recorded from 27/02/2023 to 19/05/2023) 13weeks  Attendance	23/05/2023		All Departments
44.	Workshop on Programming in C	June 2, 2023		AS Department

45.	Major Project Competition	14 June 2023		All Departments + IPR Cell
46.	Electronthon	May 2023 (Fourth week)		E-Soc Society
47.	Project Innovation Contest	May 2023 (Fourth week)		ISA Chapter
48.	HACKBVP 5.0	June 2023		CSE Department
49.	Short Term Course on AI in Industry	May 2023 (second week)		ICE Department
50.	Preparatory leaves	26/06/23	1/07/23	All years except first year
51.	FDP on Emerging trends in Electronics and Communication Engineering	26/06/23	1/07/23	ECE Department
52.	Preparatory leaves	3/07/23	8/07/23	First year students
53.	FDP on Role of Computational Intelligence 2.0	July 2023 (Fourth week)		CSE Department
54.	Summer Vacations	24/07/23	19/08/23	All Departments
55.	Commencement of Next Academic session	01/09/2023		All Departments

Prof. Kirti Gupta Dean (Academics) Prof. Dharmender (Principal)